SCHOOL BUILDING COMMIT
NEW PEEBLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DATE: MARCH 16, 2017
TIME: 6:30 PM
PLACE: BOURNE HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER

AGENDA

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Invoices and Commitments

Review 3-03-17 Design Meeting with MSBA at Flansburgh’s Office
Review Overall Construction Document Phase Schedule
Review 60% Construction Document Schedule

Review Educational Leadership Meetings Schedule
Review Updated Floor Plans and Site Plans

Site Permitting Update

Review Updated Construction Logistics

Old or New Business

Public Comments

Next Meeting: March 30, 2017

Adjourn

Chairman James Potter



